
 

Burnham-on-Crouch Primary School Governing Board 
 Governors’ Attendance Details – 2024-25  

 

 
 
  FULL GOVERNING BOARD 

Name Category 
Term of 
Office Term End 23/09/24 24/02/25 28/04/25 14/07/25     

Melissa Baker  (Co-Chair) Elected by 
parents 3 Years 29/3/26         

    

Phillipa Blunden 
LA 

Governor 
3 Years 24/2/28       

    

Miss D Brash Governor 3 Years 23/9/27       
    

Mrs M Munford Co-opted 3 Years 20/10/27         
    

Mr A Russ Ex-Officio N/A N/A             

Mr J Tunbridge (Co-Chair) Co-opted 3 Years 30/3/28             

Mrs S Lynch Co-opted  3 Years 23/9/27            

Mrs D Mears 
Staff 

governor 
3 Years 23/9/27            

Mrs C Morris Co-opted  3 years resigned          A       

Mr R Miller Co-opted 3 years 29/4/27             

Miss J Cole Associate N/A N/A            

KEY  
        = Not in Office 
A = Apologies received/absent 



 

Burnham-on-Crouch Primary School Governing Board 
Governors’ Attendance Details – 2024-25 

 
  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Melissa Baker & Phillipa Blunden attended on 14Jul25. 
 
 
 
  

RESOURCES COMMITTEE 

Name Category 
Term of 
Office 

Term End 21/10/24 24/03/25 14/07/25  

Deanna Brash Governor 3 Years 23/9/27        

Sara Lynch Associate 3 Years 23/9/27        

Ross Miller Associate 3 years 29/4/27        

Mary-Ann Munford Co-opted 3 years 20/10/27        

Alex Russ Ex-Officio N/A N/A   A    

Joel Tunbridge Co-Chair 3 years 30/3/28        

KEY  
     = Not in Office 
A = Apologies received/absent 
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PAY & PERFORMANCE COMMITTEE 

Name Category 
Term of 
Office 

Term End 21/10/24 31/03/25 

Mrs M Baker Co-Chair 3 Years 29/3/26     

Mrs D Brash Governor 3 Years 23/9/27  A A 

Mr R Miller Co-opted 3 Years 24/4/27   A 

Mrs C Morris Associate 3 Years resigned    

Mrs M Munford Co-opted 3 years 20/10/27     

Mr A Russ Ex-Officio N/A N/A     

Mr J Tunbridge Co-Chair 3 years 30/3/28   A 

KEY  
   = Not in Office 
A = Apologies received/absent 
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      Phillipa Blunden attended 9Jun25 meeting. Deanna Brash & Joel Tunbridge attended on 2Dec24.  
 
 
 

TEACHING & LEARNING COMMITTEE 

Name Category 
Term of 
Office 

Term End 02/12/24 31/03/25 09/06/25 

Melissa Baker Co-Chair 3 Years 29/3/26       

Sara Lynch Associate 3 Years 23/9/27       

Ross Miller Associate 3 Years 29/4/27   A A 

Cath Morris Associate 3 Years resigned A   

Alex Russ Ex-Officio N/A N/A       

Dawn Mears 
Staff 

Governor 
3 years 23/9/27       

Jodie Cole Associate N/A N/A      

KEY  
     = Not in Office 
A = Apologies received/absent 


